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BARTLETT PARKS

S

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

A.E. Beaty Park

Arthur Byrd Park / Burloe Bike Trail
Bartlett Country

Bartlett Grove Park
Bartlett Senior Center
Bartlett Soccer Park

Blue Lagoon

Davies Plantation Park
Deermont Park

Dixon Brewer Park
Easthill Park

Ellendale Park

Elmore Civic Park

Elva T. Bledsoe Park
Flaherty Municipal Center
Fletcher Creek Greenway

CityofBartlett.org
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17. Freeman Smith Park

18. Kirby Whitten Property

19. Mark Brown Municipal Park
20. Nesbit Park (formerly Bartlett Park)
21. Performing Arts Center

22. Quail Ridge Park

23. Rivercrest Park

24. Rockyford Park

25. Shadowlawn Park

26. Singleton Community Center
27. Sleepy Hollow Park

28. Stoneridge Park

29. Sugartree Park

30. W.J. Freeman Park

31. Yale Road Park
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